
PCC Schedule 2020-21.xlsx Revised 2/12/2021 7:07 PM Page 1

PCC Schedule 2020-21 for meetings & competitions

Competition Codes in this Schedule
O = Open,  N= Nature,  C = Creative,  PJ = Photojournalism,  P = Prints (none for 20-21)
T = Theme, SPT = Smart Phone/tablet,  PS = President's Special,  CL = City Landscape    

Late "Turn Ins"  might not be entered in that competition.

A showing can be moved online to allow for a speaker.

Outings aren't listed.

Zoom meetings and Topic Turn In Showing

All Meetings are on Zoom Until Further 

Notice. Please check the Website calendar 

for up-to-date listings and outings.

09/01/20 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Learn to Zoom - Zoom Meeting

09/08/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Board Meeting 

09/15/20 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm The Magic of Focus N1 O1

10/06/20 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Zoom -  Document your life artfully

10/13/20 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Board Meeting 

10/20/20 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm All Zoom Meeting O2 PJ1

11/03/20 Tues 7:00pm - 9:00pm Zoom in and chat

11/10/20 Tue 5:30pm - 7:00pm Board Meeting

11/17/20 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Fall Photo 5s (member show & tell) N2 N1 O1

12/01/20 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm  Africa by Joe Virbickis C1

12/08/20 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Board Meeting

12/15/20 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm showings, Festive Photo 5s T1 O2 PJ1

01/05/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm  30 MIN PRGM CL PJ2 N2

01/12/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Board Meeting

01/19/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm HOUR PRGM O3 N3 T1

February

October

November

December

January

September

For more information see latest PhotoChatter newsletter

Themes and Smartphone/tablet competitions are hosted on the Website '"members only" area 

and you will be responsible for your uploads and voting.

PCC Competitions2020-2021 Schedule

Date, Day & Time
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A showing can be moved online to allow for a speaker.

Outings aren't listed.

Zoom meetings and Topic Turn In Showing

PCC Competitions2020-2021 Schedule

Date, Day & Time

02/02/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm
30 min.  Nightsky with Landscapes by 

Andrea
C1

02/09/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Board Meeting

02/16/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm 60 min Nic Stover C2

03/02/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Tony Sweet via KodaRoamers - 25 seats T2 SPT

03/09/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Board Meeting

03/16/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm No Program - 2 showings PS O3 N3 CL PJ2

04/06/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm
PCC Annual Business Meeting - Election of 

next year's PCC board of directors
SPT C2 T2

04/13/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Board Meeting

04/20/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm
30-45 min Tom Ruhland - Time Lapse; 

Photo5s
EOY PS

05/04/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm HOUR PRGM

05/11/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Board Meeting

05/18/21 Tue 7:00pm - 9:00pm Meeting is the EOY showing EOY

06/08/21 Tue 7:00pm - 8:30pm Board Meeting  - Old and New boards

Omitted this year due to covid 19: in-person meetings, Picnic, December banquet and EOY banquet.

select

or

March

April

May

June

Find documents: www.peoriacameraclub.com >members tab > 

> "Club Contacts" for handlers

> club documents

      > "PCC competition rules and guidelines"

      > "General Information & History"

      > "Constitution"
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